

	(Re	questor's Name)	
	(Ad	dress)	
	(Ad	dress)	
	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	PICK-UP		MAIL
	(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
	(Do	cument Number)	}
- .ertified Co	pies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
	structions to	Eiting Officer	
opecial in	Structions to	r imig Onicer	
-			
		Office Use Or	ปร
		0	





ę.



Advanced Incorporating Service

1317 California Street P.O. Box 20396 Tallahassee, FL 32316 Phone: 850-222-CORP Fax: 850-575-2724 Email: włopez@aisincfl.com Website: www.aisincfl.com

NAME OF ENTITY	
Sushi Hosomaki Cafe, Inc	
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
PICK ONE:	. /
	<u> </u>
FILING:	
XX_CORPORATIONLLCLIMITED PARTNERSHIP	_GENERAL PARTNERSHIP
FICTITIOUS NAMESERVICEMARK/TRADEMARK	AMENDMENT
FOREIGN QUALIFICATIONJUDGMENT	LIEN
OTHER	-
RETRIEVAL:	РНОТОСОРУ
GOOD STANDING CERT/C.U.SCERTIFIED COPY	PHOTOCOPY
Of	
APOSTILLE/NOTARY CERTIFICATION REQUEST:	
Country	17 t
Amount of Documents	_
DATE4/11/24TIME	
Notes:	

٠

•

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>'LEII PRI</u>			
kell Avenue	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing ad	ldress, if different is:
ni, FL 33	3131	<u>ste 53</u> Brooklyn, N	Y 11238
I.E III PUR pose for which	POSE h the corporation is organized is:	al Brand, Hospitalit	y, Marketing
			······
<u>EIV SILA</u> ber of shares a	<u><i>RES</i></u> of stock is: 100		
<u>E E H</u> ALL	TAL OFFICERS AND/OD DIDUCTORS		
	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	t sa rana	
Name and Ti	tle: Garland Shields Presiden	Name and Title:	
Name and Ti	tle: Garland Shields Presiden 594 Dean Street	tName and Title: Address:	
Name and Ti	tle: Garland Shields Presiden 594 Dean Street Ste 53	Name and Title:	<u> </u>
Name and Ti	tle: Garland Shields Presiden 594 Dean Street	Name and Title:	
Name and Ti Address	tle: Garland Shields Presiden 594 Dean Street Ste 53	Name and Title: Address: 	
Name and Ti Address Jame and Titl	tte: Garland Shields Presiden 594 Dean Street Ste 53 Brooklyn, NY 11238	Name and Title: Address: 	
Name and Ti Address Same and Titl	tte: Garland Shields Presiden 594 Dean Street Ste 53 Brooklyn, NY 11238	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Ti Address Jame and Titl	tte: Garland Shields Presiden 594 Dean Street Ste 53 Brooklyn, NY 11238	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Ti Address Jame and Titl Address	tte: Garland Shields Presiden 594 Dean Street Ste 53 Brooklyn, NY 11238	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Ti Address Jame and Titl Address Jame and Titl	Garland Shields Presiden 594 Dean Street Ste 53 Brooklyn, NY 11238	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Ti Address Name and Titl Address	Ile: Garland Shields Presiden 594 Dean Street Ste 53 Brooklyn, NY 11238 Ile:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	Nikol Vincent	
Address:	350 Lincoln Road FL2	
	Miami Beach, FL 33139	

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

•

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Garland Shields Name: 594 Dean Street, Ste 53 Address: Brooklyn, NY 11238

<u>ARTICLE VIII_EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> Effective date. if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.) .

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corp	poration at the place designated i	n this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to a		د
he la	04-10-2024	دیہ دیے ا
Required Signature/Registered Agent	[Date	, . j
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.8		l in a
Required anguature incorporator	Date 04-10-2024	